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FIGURE No. 2
DATE:  02/29/16

AREA CONTEXT/ZONING
APPLICANT: 723187 ONTARIO INC.
                     180 MAIN ST. N. MARKHAM VILLAGE
FILE No. ZA15109007(PW)

Drawn By: DD Checked By:PWDEVELOPMENT SERVICES COMMISSION

SUBJECT LANDS
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FIGURE No. 3
DATE:  02/29/16

AIR PHOTO 2015
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Drawn By: DD Checked By:PWDEVELOPMENT SERVICES COMMISSION

SUBJECT LANDS

Q:\Geomatics\New Operation\2016 Agenda\ZA\ZA15109007\ZA15109007.mxd



EXISTING TREES TOBE PROTECTED.
(REFER TO TREEPRESERVATIONPLAN TP.1 FORFENCING DETAILSAND INVENTORY
LIST)

EXISTING TREE TO BEPROTECTED. (REFER TOTREE PRESERVATION PLANTP.1 FOR FENCING DETAILSAND INVENTORY LIST)

EXISTING TREES TO BE PROTECTED.(REFER TO TREE PRESERVATIONPLAN TP.1 FOR FENCING DETAILSAND INVENTORY LIST)

PROPOSED
GROUNDCOVERPLANTING

PROPOSED
GRASS
PLANTING

UNIT PAVING

SINGLE  FAMILY RESIDENCE

PL
AN
TIN

G 
BE

D

EXISTING TREES TOBE PROTECTED.(REFER TO TREEPRESERVATIONPLAN TP.1 FORFENCING DETAILSAND INVENTORY
LIST)

PAINTED WALKWAYFOR ACCESSIBLEPARKING SPACE

PROPOSED
SHRUB
PLANTING

PROPOSED
CONIFEROUSTREE PLANTING

PROPOSED
DECIDUOUS
TREE PLANTING

PROPOSED CURB

ON
E 
WA
Y 
DR
IVE

EXISTING FENCETO BE REMOVED

RESTORE
FULL
CURB

NEW
CURB
CUT

RELOCATE
EXISTING
PEDESTAL

DEPRESSED
CURB

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

13

12

11

10

9

8

7 6 5 4 3 2 1

SOD

NEW CURB CUT

EXISTING
TOWNHOUSEDEVELOPMENT

18
1716

1514

PLANTING BED

PL
AN
TIN

G 
BE

D

PLANTING BED

PLANTING BED

SOD

SOD

EX
IST

IN
G 
CO

NC
RE
TE
 S
ID
EW

AL
K

EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK

PROPOSED
CONIFEROUSTREE PLANTING

PROPOSED
DECIDUOUS
TREE
PLANTING

CO
NC

RE
TE
 W

AL
KW

AY

LIGHT BOLLARDON BOTH SIDESOF WALKWAY

PROPOSED
DECIDUOUS
TREE PLANTING

PR
OP
ER
TY
 L
IN
E

ON
E 
WA
Y 
DR
IVE

GARAGE INCREASEDIN HEIGHT (ELEVATION)TO 2.5 STORY

CONCRETE WALKWAY

ONE WAY DRIVE

PO
RC

H
WALKWAY

BUILDING
ADDITION

EXISTING
HERITAGE
BUILDING

3.6m [11.81']

[11.04']
3.37m

10.75m [35.27']

12.28m
 [40.28']

0.
47
m

 [
1.
54
']

0.7m
 [2.31']

0.
6m

 [
1.
96
']

[2
.8
7'
]

0.
87
m

12
.4
3m

 [
40
.7
6'
]

12
.2
7m

 [
40
.2
5'
]

[3
8.
68
']

11
.7
9m

[2
0.
86
']

6.
36
m [3
4.
72
']

10
.5
9m

[48.00']
14.64m

[25.52']
7.78m

[30.03']
9.15m

6.
7m

 [
21
.9
7'
]

11
.2
6m

 [
36
.9
3'
]

[29.98']
9.14m [2

0.
34
']

6.
2m

[9.03']
2.75m[9.03']

2.75m[9.03']
2.75m[9.03']

2.75m

2.75
m

 [9
.02'

]

[9.02']
2.75m

[9.02']
2.75m

2.75m

 [9.02']

[9.02']
2.75m

[9.02']
2.75m

1.35
m

 [4
.43'

]

3.
96
m

 [
12
.9
9'
]

[R9.84']
R3m

[R6.55']
R2m

[12.98']
3.96m

4.1m

 [1
3.45

']

[R16.33
']R4.98m

2.
5m

 [
8.
21
']

5.
8m

 [
19
.0
2'
]

[19.02']
5.8m

[9.0
2']2.75
m

[9.02']
2.75m

[19
.02
']5.8

m

6.
04
m

 [
19
.8
1'
]

[4.92']
1.5m[12.99']

3.96m
[19.67']

6m

[R5.
75']R1.7
5m

[R15.09']
R4.6m

[13.78']
4.2m

6.
45
m

 [
21
.1
5'
]

³
FIGURE No. 4
DATE:  02/29/16

SITE PLAN
APPLICANT: 723187 ONTARIO INC.
                     180 MAIN ST. N. MARKHAM VILLAGE
FILE No. ZA15109007(PW)

Drawn By: DD Checked By:PWDEVELOPMENT SERVICES COMMISSION

SUBJECT LANDS

Q:\Geomatics\New Operation\2016 Agenda\ZA\ZA15109007\ZA15109007.mxd

BULLOCK DRIVE

MA
IN

 ST
RE

ET
 M

AR
KH

AM
 N

OR
TH



FIGURE No. 5
DATE:  02/29/16
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FIGURE No. 6
DATE:  02/29/16

PHOTOGRAPH OF EXESTING HERITAGE HOUSE
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